
Eucharistic Assistants

Sunday 8 January 2017 Epiphany Sunday
Sung Eucharist 10:00 AM

Cheryl Hall

Christine Hirsch

Christine McAteer

Glyn Samuel

Sunday 15 January 2017 Epiphany 2
Sung Eucharist

Claire Charman

David Wheeler

Debbie Barwell

Fiona Chew

Sunday 22 January 2017 Epiphany 3
Sung Eucharist

Hilary Middup

Jean Lindley

Jennifer Hollaway

Mark Paul

Sunday 29 January 2017 Presentation of Christ
Sung Eucharist

Kate Stocks

Laura Dowell

Liz Blakey

Neil Greenhaulgh

Sunday 5 February 2017 4th Sunday before Lent
Sung Eucharist

Katriona Charles

Peter Jupe

Rachel Barbour

Tom Barwell

Sunday 12 February 2017 3rd Sunday before Lent
Sung Eucharist

Cath Jones

Jenny Livermore

Una Lodge

William Dowsett
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Eucharistic Assistants

Sunday 19 February 2017 2nd Sunday before Lent
Sung Eucharist

Cheryl Hall

Christine Hirsch

Jenny Jupe

Mark Paul

Sunday 26 February 2017 Sunday before Lent
Sung Eucharist

Christine McAteer

Claire Charman

Debbie Barwell

Peter King

Sunday 5 March 2017 Lent 1
Sung Eucharist

Fiona Chew

Glyn Samuel

Hilary Middup

Kate Stocks

Sunday 12 March 2017 Lent 2
Sung Eucharist

Helen McNicoll

Katriona Charles

Liz Blakey

Mark Simons

Sunday 19 March 2017 Lent 3
Sung Eucharist

David Wheeler

Jean Lindley

Jenny Jupe

Jenny Livermore

Sunday 26 March 2017 Lent 4/ Mothering Sunday
Sung Eucharist

Andy Cartmell

Cath Jones

Cheryl Hall

Claire Charman
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Eucharistic Assistants

Sunday 2 April 2017 Passion Sunday
Sung Eucharist

Christine Hirsch

Christine McAteer

Debbie Barwell

Tom Barwell
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